
Indiana 16U Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Demi Roney 95 
Addalyn Sisson 100 
Aniah Delgado 100 
Bridget Martin 100 
Jaila Powers 100 
Ella Neibert 105 
Scarlett Rudnick 110 
Kynlie Keffer 110 
Khloe Nedelsky 110 
Kaydie Epley 115 
Onica Gradeless 115 
Cadence Williams 120 
Mikayla Perkins 120 
Angel Smith 120 
Amelia Mitchell 125 
Viktoriia Konovalenko 125 
Jorja Carroll 130 
June Wagner-Gilbert 130 
Corabella Wesley 130 
Allie Silcox 145 
Olivia Hunt 155 
Rhaigyn Trenary 155 
Melody Vazquez 155 
Lillian Cummins 170 
Eleanor Robertson 170 
Amara Crawford 170 
Tinsley Ashman 190 
Racheal Adolphe 207 

 
Indiana 16U Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Mikel Anderson 88 
Samuel Rioux 88 
Samuel Madsen 100 
Jayland Davis 100 
Spenser McCammon 106 



Landon Yeager 106 
Traevon Ducking 106 
Connor Maddox 106 
Carter Sanford 106 
Jace Forgy 113 
Josiah Stanton 113 
Tate St. Laurent 113 
Jeremy Carver 113 
Daniel Brown Jr. 113 
Alden Walker 113 
Reed Wicker 120 
Zavier Acuna 120 
Mark Hileman 120 
Jaxsen Jean 120 
Noel Verduzco 120 
Dallas Rosenbarger 126 
Ryan Hockaday 126 
William Grafton-Hodgetts 126 
Brody Weimer 126 
Abrum Swathwood 126 
Isaac Temple 132 
Xavier Flores 132 
Colt Goodman 132 
Evan Cryderman 132 
Liam Wechsler 132 
Patrick Dowty 138 
Donald Bowie 138 
Bo Jackson 138 
Marcus Malone 138 
Charles Faurote 138 
Gabriel Myers 144 
Alex Tinsley 144 
Malachi Thullner 144 
Joseph Paun 144 
Cash Mays 144 
Peyton Hornsby 144 
Cohen Long 150 
Grayson Baumann 150 
Anthony Lopshire 150 



Owen Porterfield 150 
Micah Tonte 150 
Joshua Ushman 157 
Jaylen Howard 157 
Cameron Sommers 157 
Aiden Hutchison 157 
Adrian Haughn 157 
Deacon Dressler 165 
Sean Breedlove 165 
Jak Rose 175 
Bradley Rivera 175 
Tyson Barrow 175 
Jaxton Litchfield 175 
Denny Allgood 190 
Sire Minggia 190 
Arell Sago 215 
Ceasar Salas 215 
Camden Williams 215 
Cale Metzler 215 
Kameron Hazelett 285 
Vanbawi Lian 285 
Ayden Burton 285 

 
Indiana 16U Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Mikel Anderson 88 
Samuel Rioux 88 
Samuel Madsen 100 
Spenser McCammon 106 
Connor Maddox 106 
Landon Yeager 106 
Traevon Ducking 106 
Jace Forgy 113 
Brayden Head 113 
Jeremy Carver 113 
Jaxsen Jean 120 
Zavier Acuna 120 
Reed Wicker 120 



Alden Walker 120 
Abrum Swathwood 126 
Brody Weimer 126 
Xavier Flores 132 
Liam Wechsler 132 
Patrick Dowty 138 
Bo Jackson 138 
Joseph Paun 144 
Alex Tinsley 144 
Peyton Hornsby 144 
Anthony Lopshire 150 
Grayson Baumann 150 
Cohen Long 150 
Micah Tonte 150 
Jaylen Howard 157 
Owen Porterfield 157 
Aiden Hutchison 157 
Cameron Sommers 157 
Joshua Ushman 157 
Adrian Haughn 165 
Deacon Dressler 165 
Jak Rose 175 
Bradley Rivera 175 
Denny Allgood 190 
Kale Shotts 190 
Sire Minggia 190 
Camden Williams 215 
Cale Metzler 215 
Arell Sago 215 
Ayden Burton 285 

 


